
8/3/2023 8:36:04 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 10-ECC SF EVERETT READY RTN %SILVER FIRS SUMMER EREADY RTN

Route:10-ECC SF EVERETT READY RTN

Anchor Abbr:SFES Distance:16.78 mi.

12:20 pm ORIGIN SILVER FIRS ES - 5909 146TH PL SE, EVT

12:26 pm STOP 148TH ST SE @ 42nd DR SE [NE]

W SIDE

12:29 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 142ND ST SE [E]

12:29 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 141ST ST SE [SE]

12:31 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 136TH ST SE [S]

12:31 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 135TH ST SE [S]

12:33 pm STOP 54th AVE SE @ 133RD ST SE [N]

12:35 pm STOP 51st DR SE @ ACCESS RD [N]

12:37 pm STOP 138th St SE @ 49th Ave SE [NE]

12:37 pm STOP 49th Ave SE @ 140TH ST SE [NW]

12:38 pm STOP 48TH DR SE @ 142ND ST SE [NW]

12:40 pm STOP 142nd Pl SE @ 44TH DR SE [N]

12:40 pm STOP 43rd Dr SE @ 144TH ST SE [W]

12:42 pm STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 145TH PL SE [NW]

12:43 pm STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 147TH PL SE [W]

12:43 pm STOP 147TH PL SE @ 44TH DR SE [N]

12:45 pm STOP 14507 42ND DR SE [E]

12:46 pm STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 141ST PL SE [N]

1:13 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023



8/3/2023 8:36:04 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 11-ECC SF EV RDY EAST RETURN %SILVER FIRS SUMMER EREADY RTN

Route:11-ECC SF EV RDY EAST RETURN

Anchor Abbr:SFES Distance:14.16 mi.

12:20 pm ORIGIN SILVER FIRS ES - 5909 146TH PL SE, EVT

CT BUS STOP

12:24 pm STOP 136TH ST SE @ Puget Park Dr [W]

12:26 pm STOP 13601 61ST AVE SE [SW]

12:30 pm STOP 54th AVE SE @ 139TH ST SE [NW]

12:33 pm STOP 143rd St SE @ 50th Ave SE [E]

12:34 pm STOP 50th Ave SE @ 49th Dr SE [NW]

WEST SIDE OF PUGET PARK DR

12:37 pm STOP Puget Park Dr@54th Ave SE@53rd Ave SE [S]

1:05 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 7/25/2023


